
PACKAGES

HIGH  RESOLUTION  DIGITALS

PRINTS

MAGNETS  &  GIFTS

BASIC PACKAGE

$35

(4) Wallet Prints

(2) 5x7 Prints

(1) 8x10 Print

4 Wallets

4x6

5x7

8x10

11x14

Larger sizes prints &  canvases available by request

Single Image

Three Images

All Images of One Child

All Images of All Children

4 x 6 Magnet 

Keychain

11oz Mug

Ornaments

$35

$75

$95

$225

RETOUCHING

Single Image $5

$8

$10

$20

$20

$9

$6

$9

$14

$25

DELUXE PACKAGE

$140

(4) Wallet Prints

(2) 4x6 Magnets

(2) 5x7 Prints

(2) 8x10 Prints

All Digitals for One ChildAll Digitals for One Child

ULTIMATE PACKAGE

$300

(8) Wallet Prints

(4) 4x6 Magnets

(4) 5x7 Prints

(4) 8x10 Prints

All Digitals for All ChildrenAll Digitals for All Children

STANDARD PACKAGE

$60

(4) Wallet Prints

(2) 4x6 Prints

(2) 5x7 Prints

(1) 8x10 Print

(1) Digital File(1) Digital File


